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MIDDELHARNIS

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Olaf Westhoeve
Annemiek Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
L.J Visser

Purdey Wetterhahn
Theo van Stralen

J. Horseling

Hans Groenendijk
Diana Tiggelman

D. Vroegindeweij

A. Brands

R. van den Bos
Geerten de Geus
J.C. Wagner
G.M. Koese

J. Koese

C. van den Bos
A.J.A.Volaart

E. Luijmes

Theo van Dongen
Hans Vroegindeweij
E. Groenendijk
Jan van der Valk
J. Jongejan

K. Klink

Jan Polder

Petra Troost

.C. Visser

de Blok

van de Baan

.A. de Vogel
Schuurman

van de Sluis
van Driel

Th. de Vette

MEW N

Totpnt

887.
858.
847.
845.
840.
801.
775.
758.
749.
732.
681.
632.
557.
533.
506.
470.
388.
386.
386.
384.
342.
293.
252.
231.
200.
192.
178.
170.
151.
150.
141.
141.
96.
87.
73.
41.
31.
20.
8.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Wim Huizer

V.d. Linde & Bakker
Olaf Westhoeve
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
L.J Visser

J. Horseling
Annemiek Tiggelman
Purdey Wetterhahn
Theo van Stralen
Diana Tiggelman
Hans Groenendijk
Brands
Vroegindeweij
van den Bos

van den Bos
Koese

.C. Wagner
Luijmes
.J.A.Volaart

Theo van Dongen
Hans Vroegindeweij
G.M. Koese

K. Klink

E. Groenendijk
Petra Troost

J.C. Visser

Jan Polder

P.A. de Vogel
Geerten de Geus

B. Schuurman

A. de Blok

Jan van der Valk
J. Jongejan

L. van de Baan

M. van de Sluis

Totpnt

824.
787.
783.
761.
760.
643.
584.
5717.
543.
478.
395.
369.
366.
365.
331.
324.
265.
216.
204.
159.
155.
136.
109.
103.
95.
87.
75.
52.
49.
45.
44,
25.
24.
15.
12.
10.
6.
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